

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.No.2046 of 2024

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	20.09.2024	<u>GN, J</u> <u>C.R.P.No.2046 of 2024</u> Issue notice to the respondents. The petitioner is also permitted to serve notice of the revision petition on the counsel representing the respondents before the trial Court and file acknowledgment in the registry. After such acknowledgment is filed, re-list the case for consideration of I.A.No.1 of 2024. GN, J IBL	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE